Staršia Prípravka
15.9.2009 v Handlovej

Handlová



-Pravenec

13:1

(7:1)

Góly:




Góly:

Knižka Denis – 4x



Grom Maroš

Vagáň Róbert – 2x

Valach Andrej -3x

Drexler Gabriel – 2x

Rosival Dávid 2x

Handlová



-Kanianka

1:0

(1:0)

Góly:




Góly:

Drexler Gabriel

Pravenec



-Kanianka

0:2

(0:2)

Góly:




Góly:







Linder Roman







Čaltoš Milan

	Staršia Prípravka

v Handlovej 15.9.2009

	
	Handlová
	Kanianka
	Pravenec
	skóre
	body
	poradie

	Handlová
	
	1:0
	13:1
	14:1
	6
	1.

	Kanianka
	0:1
	
	2:0
	2:1
	3
	2.

	Pravenec
	1:13
	0:2
	
	1:15
	0
	3.
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